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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

Name
Venkanna
G.Balu
Lingaiah
Mongi
Harish
Sukhya
Shakramu
Sarupa
Laxmi
Laxmi
Bichali
Anjamma
T.Padma
J Bujji
Poonam
Sanjeev
Shiyaram
Sujeet Singh
Ganesh
Kamal
Ganesh
Duryodhana
Shiva
Ashok
Kalyan -
Sudharshan
Sugrive
Pramod
Rajini
Janaki
Surya
Mamatha
Kamala
Tirupathi Red
Manoj Pradha
Kesav Pradhan
Sangra Pradha
Laxmi
Sarita
Tila
Nagamani
Rambing
Bikku

From Date: 11-Jun-10 To Date; 11/06/10

Cont
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Wage
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
140
140
140
140
140
140
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130
175
300
300
275
175
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215
275
275
275
275
150
150
130
130
275
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130
130
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18:00
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9:00
.00
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18:00
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18:00
9:00
18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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On Aflc
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On Alc
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240

240
240
30
80
70
210
70
70
210
210
210
195
262.5
450
450

137.5 \

262.5
75
275
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275
275
275
150
150
130
130
275
130
130
275
300
275
150
130
130
150
140
160
160
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Jun-10  9:05 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171 On Al ' 160
11-Jun-10 9:05 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 71 . OnAlk 140
11-Jun-10  9:06 270! Vaskar KRU = CIV MA . 275 18:00 111 On Afc 275
1-Jun-10  $:06 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 11 On A/c 130
11-Jun-10  9:06 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 Cn Al 150
i1-Jun-0 906 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Afc 275
11-Jun-10  9:06 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Afc 275
11-Jun-10  9:07 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 11 On Alc 130
11-Jun-10  9:07 2709 Padantil KrRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Alc 130
11-Jun-10  9:07 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 1 On Alc 130
11-Jun-10  9:08 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
11-Jun-10  9:08 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Alc 200
11-Jun-10  9:08 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
11-Jun-10  9:08 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Afe 200
11-Jun-10  9:09 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 I Club On Afc 275
I1-Jun-10  9:09 2678 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130
i1-Jun-10  9:09 2723 Komal KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afe ' 1275
11-Jun-10  9:09 2724 Prakash KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Ale 150
11-Jun-10  9:10 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Afc 250
1I-Jun-10  9:10 1057 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Alc 250
I1-Jun-10 9:10 2612  Giridhar AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Afc 250
11-Jun-10  9:10 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Afc 250
11-Jun-10 911 2734 K.Ganu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 58 On Alc 150
11-Jun-10 %11 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLUJ MA 250 18:00 I 58 On Alc 250
11-Jun-1¢ $:11 2736 Uday BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 58 On Alc ] 50
11-Jun-10  9:11 2733 Ravi BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Aflc 250
11-Jun-10  9:11 2737 Ramu BH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 58 On Ale 150
11-Jun-10 912 %ﬁnumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Afle 225
1-un-10  9:12 €651 Nadimha ~ HAN PAI  MH 150 18:00 128 OnAle 150
11-Jun-10  9:12 2863 Krishna CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 171 On Ale 200
11-Jun-10  9:12 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH "130 18:00 1 28 Dept. 130
11-Jun-10  9:13 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work n Afc 250
11-Jun-10  9:13 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Afc ' 250
11-Jun-10  9:13 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfe 250
11-Jun-10  9:14 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 300
11-Jun-10  9:14-2277 Laxman DYA CAR MH 150 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 150
11-Jun-10  9:14 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
11-Jun-10  9:15 2855 Ramdhan MHA  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
11-Jun-10  9:15 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
11-Jun-10  9:15 2339 Durja PHA . CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Alc © 150
11-lun-10 9:15 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
11-Jun-10 9:16 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH f 160
H-Jun-10  9:16 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250
11-Jun-10 916 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250
15 June, 2010 2553
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

11-Jun-10  9:16 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 / 81 On Ale 250
11-Jun-10  9:16 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 }/SI On Alc 160
11-Jun-10  9:18 9330 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 /61 /Ni’l'lByV 0
11-Jun-10  9:18 9331 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 }/6] )&i] ByV 0
11-Jun-10  9:18 9332 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 }/l /K/Byv 0
1-Jun-10  9:19 9333 Kishan Raj KHA WPF MH 0 18:00 /I/Z %/Byv 0
11-Jun-10  9:19 9335 Kishan Raj KHA WPF FH ¢ 18:00 61 )d‘iﬁ ByV 0
11-Jun-10  9:19 9336 Kishan Raj KHA WPF FH 0 18:00 )/61 /Nfl ByvV 0
1-Jun-10  9:20 9360 Arjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 11/31 il/ByV
11-Jun-10  9:20 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV MH 0 18:00 / 60 /Nﬂ/ByV
11-Jun-10  9:20 9361 Arjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 1/31 /@ ByV 0
11-Jun-10  9:21 9358 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV MH 0 18:00 60 AB)’V 0
11-Jun-10  9:21 9356 Bharath Patel ( BHA  PAV MH 0 18:00 )/60 /b?ﬂlByV 0
11-Jun-10  9:21 9357 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV ~ MH 0 18:00 1/{0 )Pﬂ/lByV 0
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MNM - Detailed Atindence Rep  From Date: 12-Jun-10 To Date: 12/06/10

~~—t

Date  In iD Name Cont  Type Skilt. Wage  Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Jun-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA Lept. 240
12-Jun-10  6:00 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1.5/ 12 On Ale 450
12-Jun-10  6:00 2877 Kamal DEE  TIL MH 175 18:00 1.5y 12 On Afc 262.5
12-Jun-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I.T)CA /Q;g/ 240
12-Jun-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA /Dep( 160
12-Jun-10  9:0¢ 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Degpt. 160
12-Jun-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA t. 160
12-Jun-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }z{ 160
12-Jun-10  9:00 2556 Panioor MAN EWK MH 150 18:00 1 CA ?{ 160
12-Jun-10 9:01 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 P71 On Afc 160
12-Jun-10  9:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 71 On Aflc 160
12-Jun-10  9:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 71 On Afe 140
12-Jun-10  9:02 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:60 1 CA Dep! 140
12-Jun-10  9:02 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA (I{/ 140
12-Jun-10  9:03 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA %ﬂ‘: . 140
12-Jun-10 9:03 2439 WNagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }p‘( 149
12-Jun-10  9:03 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA }ept/ 140
12-Jun-1¢ 9:04 2766 Shiyaram DEE  TH. MA 300 18:00 1 81 On Ale 300
12-Jun-10  9:.04 2769 Sanjeev - DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 81 On Afc 17
12-Jun-10  9:04 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 81 On Al 130
12-Jun-10  9:05 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 Cn Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:05 2693 Asaad Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:05 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
12-Jun-10  9:06 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:06 1057 AKX Pradhan AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Al 250
12-Jun-10  9:06 2807 Susanth AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Alc ' 250
12-Jun-10  9:07 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Afc _275
12-Jun-1¢  9:07 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 11 On Afc . 150
12-Jun-10  9:07 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc . 275
12-Jun-10  9:07 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Ajc 275
12-hun-10 9:08 2709 Padantil KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
12-Jun-10 9:08 2708 Dmnga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Alc 130
12-Jun-10  9:08 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Afc 130
12-Jun-10  9:08 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 I 11 On Alc 130
12-Jun-10  9:09 %‘fi arsimha HAN  PAI MH 150 18:00 P 28 On Afc 150
12-Jun-10  9:09 §6497 Hatumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Alc 225
12-Jun-1¢  9:09 2739 Y. Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
12-Jun-10  9:10 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:10 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 153 On Afc 275
12-Jun-10  9:10 2868 WNagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 28 D(zgl/ 130
12-Jun-10 9:10 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV 150
12-fun-10  9:11 2605 Santosh VPR ELE 160
12-Jun-10  9:11 1934 Kumar VPR ELE

15 June, 2010
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Jun-10  9:11 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00

173 On Afe 250
12-Jun-10  9:11 1729 S$.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:12 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc © 275
12-Jun-10  9:12 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV cO 300 18:00 1 14 On Al 300
12-Jun-10  9:13 2757 Tila PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Ale " 130
12-Jun-10 9:13 2339 Dutja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 I 14 On Alc . 150
12-Jun-10 %14 2678 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Chib On Alc 130
12-Yun-10  9:14° 2724 Prakash KSH Civ MH 150 18:00 1 Ciub On Alc 150
12-Jun-10  9:34 2723 Komal KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  9:14 2722 Manthar KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  9:15 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171 On Alc 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 71 On Al 140
12-Jun-10  9:16 2760 Manoj Pradha MNIJ CIV CO 300 18:00 1 57 On Afe 300
12-Jun-10  9:16 2869 Ganesh MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
12-Jun-1)  9:16 2820 Shiva MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
12-Jun-19  9:16 2821 Ashok MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 Cn Alc 295
12-Jun-10  9:17 2872 Duryodhana MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afe 275
12-Jun-10  9:17 2871 Kalyan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:60 1 57 On Alc 2175
12-Jun-10  9:17 2866 Ganesh MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  9:18 2822 Sugrive MN] CIV MH 150 18:00 1 357 On Ale 150
12-Jun-10  9:18 2793 Sudharshan MN] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc T275
12-Jun-10  9:18 2787 Kamala MNJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
12-Jun-10  9:18 2788 Mamatha MNJ} CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 57 On Afc 130
12-Jun-10  9:19-2870 Pramod MN) CIV MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Afc 150
12-Jun-10  9:19 2873 Tila MNI CIV MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Alc
12-Jun-10  9:19 2823 Rajini MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Afc 130
12-Jun-10 9:19 2794 Sarita MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Afe 130
12-Jun-10  9:20 2789 Janaki MN] CIv FH 130 18:00 173 On Afc 130
12-Jun-10 920 2765 Laxmi MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Al 130
12-Jun-10 920 2795 Surya MN)  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 9:20 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 920 2763 KesavPradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 173 On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 921 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Afc 250
12-Jun-10 921 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 921 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 250
12-Jun-10 922 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 922 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CcO 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc © . 300
12-Jun-10 922 2277 Laxman DYA CAR MH 150 18:00 1 87 On Afc 150
12-Jun-10 9:22 2489 A BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 87 On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 9:23-9330 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 1 61 ffﬁByV 0
12-Jun-10 923 9337 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 1 61 /MI’/ByV 0
12-Jun-1¢ 923 9336 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 1 61 (Nﬂ/ v 0
12-Jun-10  9:23 9331 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH O—totr ot ﬁv 0
12-Jun-1¢ 9:23 9332 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 3¢ EC D /By 0
-
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Date In 411 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment ' Amount

12-Jun-10 924 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV  MH 0 18:00 / 58 / 0

12-Jun-10  9:24 9356 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV ~ MH 0 18:00 A58 /By V

12-Jun-10  9:24 9357 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV ~ MH 0 18:00 / 28

12-Jun-10  9:24 2855 Ramdhan MHA PLU MA 250 18:00 X1z /B 240

12-Jun-10 = 924 2856 Venkanna MHA PLU MA 250 18:00 )Kz On Ale 25
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-Jun-100  To Date; 13/06/10

—~———

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jun-16 600 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 CA f{pt. 160
13-Jun-10 600 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 /f A /ngt. 160
13-Jun-160  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 /EA (2@ 160
13-Jun-10 600 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 }/CA ] ept. 160
I3-Jun-1¢  6:01 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 /X/CA (Dﬂ 140
13-Jun-10 601 1037 Gengamma  MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 /t/C 2)& 140
13-Jun-10  6:01 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 / (D\,p( 140
13-Jun-10  9:00 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /r/CA © OnAfk 250
13-Jun-10  9:00 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 2 On Alc 160
13-Jun-10  9:00 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 28 On Ale 160
13-Jun-10  9:00 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afe 250
13-Jun-10  9:01 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 //ls On Afc 175
13-Jun-10 9.:01 2877 Kamal DEE TiL MH 175 18:00 / On Afe 175
13-Jun-10 9:01 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 On Alc 300
13-Jun-10  9:02 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 71 On Aje 160
13-Jun-10  9:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /i/71 On Ale 160
13-Jun-10  9:02 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 A On Ae 130
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 14-Jun-10 To Date; 14/06/10

~oad

Date in > Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Jun-10 900 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 166 21:00 CA Zﬁ 240
14-5un-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.4 CA - '/De/pt. 240
14-Jun-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA ))eé 160
14-Jur-1¢0  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA })Lp( 160
14-Jup-10  9:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?e( 160
14.Jun-10  9:01 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 i 71 Cn Afc 160
14-Jun-10  9:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Bept. 160
14-Jun-10  9:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171 On Alc 160
14-Jun-10 902 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 17 Cn Ale 160
14-Jun-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 17 On Al - 160
14-Jun-10  9:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 171 On Alc 140
14-Jun-10  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 71 On Alc 140
14-Jun-10  9:04 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 CA Z)ep/t 140
14-Jun-10  9:04 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ; 140
14-Jun-10  9:04 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )];'f/;( 140
14-Jun-10  9:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA - Depte 140
i4-Jun-t0  9:05 2701 Vaskar KRG CIV MA 275 18:00 111 n Alc 275
14-Jun-10  9:05 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV MA 275 18:.00 11 On Afc 275
14-Jun-10  9:05 2703 Nagargj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Ale 275
14-Jun-10  9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Al 130
14-Jun-10  9:06 2705 Ravi KRU CIvV MH 150 18:.00 111 On Ale 150
14-Jun-10  9:06 2709 Padantil KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:07 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:07 2708 Durga KRU  CIV FH 130 18:00 I 1 On Alc 130
14-Jun-10  9:09 2868 Nagamma UTI1 CEN FH 130 18:00 1 28 Dept- 130
14-Jun-10  9:09 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 112 41‘[);0 3
14-Jun-10  9:09 2770 Poonam DEE  TiL FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:10 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 173 On Alc 250
14-Jun-10  9:10 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 73 On Alc 160
14-Jun-t0  9:10 1812 Srisailam VFR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Afe 250
14-Jun-10  9:10 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 173 On Ale 250
14-Jun-10  9:10 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 173 On Ale 250
14-Jun-10  9:11 2760 Mangj Pradgha MNJ  CIV co 300 18:00 1 57 Cn Afe 300
M-Jun-10  9:11 2869 Ganesh MNI  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
H4-Jun-10  9:11 2820 Shiva MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
4-Jun-10  9:11 2821 Ashok MNI CIV MA 275 18:00 157 On Afe 275
14-Jun-10  9:12 2866 Ganesh MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 [y On Afc 275
14-Jun-10  9:12 2872 Duryodhana MNJ CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 57 On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  9:12 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  9:13 2793 Sudharshan MNJ] CIV MA 275 1800 131 On Als 275

130

14-Jur-10  9:13 2788 Mamatha MN] CIV FH 130 §18:00
14-Jun-10  9:13 2870 Pramod MNJ  CIV MH 150 o>
14-Jun-10  9:13 2787 Kamala MNJ Crv FH 130
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Date
14-Jun-1Q
14-Jun-10
i4-Jun-10
14-hun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-19
14-Tun-10
14-Jun-1¢
H-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10

In

9:14
9:14
913
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
918
9:19
9:19
919
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
921
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:23

ip
2823
2794
2765
2763
2722
2723
2724
2675
2825
2855
2746
2856
2276
2277
2275
2560
1551
1558
1559
2786
2739
2738
2784
2838
2713
2349
9360
9361
2348

Lg::i?,ztby

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Name
Rajini
Sarita
Laxmi
Kesav Pradhan
Manthar
Komal
Prakash
Jayamma
Tikram
Ramdhan
Dirnesh
Venkanna
Brahmachari
Laxman
D.Yagananda
Sanjay
Bikshapathi
Ramuly
Nagraju
K.Venkatesh
Y .Narsimha
CH.Tirupathi
Mahesh
Raju
Swamy
Bikram
Arjun
Arjun
Subash

Cont  Type Skill  ‘Wage Out
MN} CIV FH 130 18:00
MNI CIV FH 130 18:00
MN} CIV FH 130 18:00
MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00
KSH Civ MA 275 18:00
KSH Civ MA 275 18:00
KSH., CIv MH 150 18:00
KSH Civ FH 130 18:00
GHA CIv MA 275 18:00
MHA PLU MA 250 21:00
GHA CIV MA 275 18:00
MHA PLU MA 250 21:00
DYA CAR MA 250 18:00
DYA CAR MH 150 1%:00
DYA CAR Cco 300 18:00
SIN CEN MA 200 13:00
SIN CEN MA 200 13:00
SIN CEN MA 200 13:00
SIN CEN MA 200 13:00
VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00
MDH WEL MA 250 18:00
MDH WEL MA 250 18:00
MBH WEL MA 250 18:00
VPR  ELE MH 160 13:00
ARJ MAR  MH 0 18:00
ARJ MAR MH 0 18:00
VPR ELE MH 160 18:00
£

H

4

e

It

o~
wi

nstructions

j

73

-Aftn Block Payment

On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ale
On Ale
Cn Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Ale

)mﬁsyv

it By V

Cn Alc

Amount
130
130
130
275
275
275
i50
130
275
375
275
375
250
150
300
100
120
100
160

ficer - Audit
- II-Q;.O.‘llllisigiiliiil'll...t.

15 June, 2610

Page 2 of 2

g A e e o A P o n o



- b B Y

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 15-Jun-10 To Date: 15/06/10

-~

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block/el’a}]cnt Amount
€

15-Jun-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 3 CA pt, 240
15-Jun-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 //2' A /Bep( 240
15-Jun-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 }p( . 240
15-Jup-10 6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 240
I5-Jun-1¢  6:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 CA Dep 80
15-lun-10  6:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 O.j' CA DepD 80
15-Jun-10  6:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0. P
15-Jun-10 601 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0. P
15-Jun-10  6:02 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00
15-Jun-10  6:02 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00
15-Jun-10  6:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH : 140 18:00
15-Jun-10  6:03 2869 Ganesh MNJ CIV MH 150 13:00
15-Jun-10  6:03 2822 Sugrive MNI  CIV MH 150 13:00
15-Jun-10  6:03 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ CIV Cco 300 13:00
15-Jun-10  6:03 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 13:00
15-Jun-10  9:00 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:00 1889 DMongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00
15-lun-10  9:01 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:01 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00
15-Jun-10  S:01 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00
15-Jun-1¢  9:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:03 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:03 2879 Madhu BSA.  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:03 2881 NMarayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10 9:06 2689 Bijay Kumar Bl PLU Co 300 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:06 2733 Ravi BI} PLU MA 250 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:06 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:06 2693 Asaad BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:07 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAJ MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:07 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:07 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:07 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00
15-Jun-i0  9:07 2675 Jayamma KSH CIV FH 130 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:08 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:08 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:08 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR co 300 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:08 2277 Laxman DYA CAR MH 150 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:09 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00
15-Jun-10 909 2876 Amith Singh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:09 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TH. MA 300 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:10 2856 Venkanna MHA PLU MA 250 18:00
15-Jun-10  9:10 9360 Arjun Al Seliniemmmendled Db Sil}()
~ __CHECKED
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn

Amount
15-Jun-10  9:10 9361 Arjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 /(-3 i 0
15-Jun-10  9:10 2855 Ramdhan MHA PLU MA 250 18:00 1 250
15-Jun-10  9:11 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 250
15-Jun-10 9:11 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 250
15-Jun-10 9:11 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 250
15-Jun-10 9:11 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 16
15-Jun-10 9:11 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 0 \\
15-Jun-10 %12 9337 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 0
15-Jun-10  9:12 9330 KishanRaj KHA WPF MH 0 18:00 0
15-Jun-10  9:12 9331 KishanRaj KHA WPF  MH 0 18:00 0
15-Jun-10  9:12 9336 KishanRaj KHA WPF FH 0 18:00 0
KED
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 16-Jun-10 To Date: 16/06/10

——
Date In )13 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Jun-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p‘(’ 160
16-Jun-10  9:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 17 On Al 160
16-Jun-10  9:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171 On Afc 160
16-Jun-10  9:03 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Ale 140 !
16-Jun-10  9:03 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 P 71 On Alc 140
16-Jun-10  9:04 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 17 On Ale 140
16-Jun-10  9:04 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept: 140
16-Jun-10  9:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA é:/r 140
16-Jun-10  9:05 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 11 On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  9:05 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 1800 111 On Afc 275
16-Jun-10  9:05 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  9:05 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  9:06 2709 Padantil KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  9:06 2708 Durga KRU CIV H 130 18:00 1 11 On Ale 130
16-Jun-10  9:06 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  9:07 2735 Vijay Kumar BI PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:07 2734 K.Ganu BI PLU MH 150 18:00 1 58 On Afc ' 150
16-Jun-10 %07 2693 Asaad BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:07 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 P 58 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:08 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU co 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
16-Tun-10  9:08 2736 Uday Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 58 On Afc 150
16-Jun-10  9:09 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:09 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 25
16-Jun-10  9:09 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:09 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
16-Jun-1¢  9:10 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Alc 160
16-Jun-10  9:10 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Alc 160
16-Jun-10 - 9:10 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 57 De; 130
16-Jun-10  9:10 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 n Afc 160
16-Jun-10  9:11 2880 Abdul Sattal  BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  9:11 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  9:11 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Ale 225
16-Jun-10  9:11 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAIL MH 150 13:00 1 28 On Alc - 150
16-Jun-10  9:12 2862 Bhuvanesh CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On Alc 200
16-Jun-10  9:12 2863 Krishna CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On Afc 200
16-Jun-10  9:12° 2861 Ramu CHA CEN MA, 200 18:00 1 70 On Alc 200
16-Jun-10  9:12 2859 M. Uttaiah CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 - On Alc 200
16-Jun-10  9:13 2864 Shiva CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 1 70 " OnAlc 150

- 16-Jun-10  9:13 2865 Mehmood CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 70 On Al 150
16-Jun-10  9:14 2739 Y Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afc 225
16-Jun-10  9:14 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afc 225
16-Jun-10  9:14 2786 XK. Venkatesh VLR  PAI M4 22s H&g C ﬁﬁl OT:NC 225

. % Y / LWL
17 June, 2010 A - Audit Page 1 of 3
. fee
Certitied by: c Syl > Sigefo €l HECKE D
Quajit Y] Quantity

&

¢ rotoct Mans BV {JhipZt o7 Bs T
g V65t Bioger-Admin roject Man : v - y
Modi & Riodi C'onst\rh:,sctions Modi & Modi Constructions N Gﬁéi HOMES




Pate In J10] Nante Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Jun-10  9:14 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 1 81 On Afc 225
16-Jun-10 915 2732 T.Srinu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afe 225
16-Jun-10 915 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afe 275
16-Jun-10  9:16 2723 Komal KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 I Club On Afc 275
16-Jun-10  9:16 2675 Jayamma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afe 130
16-Jun-10  9:16 2676 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  9:17 2760 Manoj Pracha MNJ  CIV coO 300 18:00 1 57 GCn Alc 300
16-Jun-10  9:17 2762 Tunna MNJ CIV MA, 275 18:00 157 On Ajc . 275
16-Jun-10  9:17 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  9:17 2764 TirpathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 2715
16-Jun-10  9:18 2765 Laxmi MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  9:18 2787 Kamala MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  9:18 2788 Mamatha MN] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afe 130
16-Jun-10  9:18 2789 Janaki MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  9:18 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Ale 150
16-Jun-10  9:19 2793 Sudharshan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
16-Jun-10  9:19 2795 Surya MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 Cn Afc 275
16-Jun-10  9:19 2820 Shiva MNJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 171 On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  9:21 2794 Sarita MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  9:21 2869 Ganesh MNI  CIV MH 150 18:00 173 On Afc 150
16-Jun-10 922 2821 Ashok MNI  CIV Ma 275 18:00 173 On Afc 275
16-Jun-10 922 2822 Sugrive MNI  CIV MH 150 18:00 173 Cn Alc 150
16-Jun-10  9:22 2823 Rajini MNI CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Aje 130
16-Jun-10  9:22 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfe 250
16-Jun-10 922 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 i Work OnAflc 250
16-Jun-10 922 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 i Work On Afc T 250
16-Jun-10  9:22 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work ~ OnAfc 250
16-Jun-10¢  9:23 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:23 9336 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 i 61 By VvV 0
16-Jun-10 923 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1 28 2;::1’80 . 300
16-Jun-10  9:23 9337 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 1 61 /J’m ByV 0
16-Jun-10  9:24 2856 Venkanna MHA PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On 250
16-Jun-10 924 9360 Arjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 1 87 /»g;v 0
16-Jun-10  9:24 2855 Ramdhan MHA PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On Afe 250
16-Jun-10 925 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Aflc 360
16-Jun-10  9:25 2766 Shiyaram DEE TH MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  9:25 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc 300
16-Jun-10 925 2876 AmithSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 187 On Alc 300
16-Jun-10 926 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Alg 275
16-Jun-10 26 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  9:26 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 275
16-Jun-1¢  9:26 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Sept On Afc - 150
16-Jun-10  9:27 2616 Madan PHA CIV H bl Sept § -On Afc 150
16-Jun-10  9:27 234} Tutlu PHA CIv MH 1 Sept On Alc 150
Ad er - Audit }
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Date In ID Name

16-Jun-10  13:00 2016 Shakramu
16-Jun-1¢  13:00 1974 Malu
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MAN EWK MH
MAN EWK
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MH 160 21:00 ‘1/@( ’ )my 160
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 17-Jun-10 To Date: 17/06/ 10

Date In D Name Cont Type  Skil Wage Out  Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Jun-10  6:00 2762 Tunna MN]  CIV MA 275 900 0.3 59 On Afc 137.5
17-lun-10  6:00 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150  9:00 0.¥ 59 On Alc 75
17-Jun-10  6:00 2822 Sugrive MNS  CIV MH 150 9:00 0.5\ 59 On Alc 75
17-Jun-10  6:00 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ CIV Cco 300 9:00 5) 59 On Al 150
17-Jun-10  6:01 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 %8 On Afc 450
17-Jun-10  6:01 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:.00 5 On Alc 262.5
17-Jun-10  6:01 2876 Amith Singh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 2 58 On 450
17-Jun-10  9:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CI/CA ept. 160
17-Jun-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /I/CA (Dp( 160
17-lun-10  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 )/CA )2{ 160
17-Jun-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /A ept. 160
17-Jun-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 / A Ept 160
17-Jun-10 9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /(‘CZ;\ pt. 160
17-Jun-1¢  9:01 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /l/ Amph ™ On Afc - 160
17-Jun-10  9:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 [1/ Amph On Ale 160
17-Jun-10  9:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:0¢ / Amph  On Afc 160
17-Jun-10  9:02- 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /Amph On Alc 160
17-Jun-10  9:03 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 / Amph  On A/c 140
17-Jun-10  9:04 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /V CA /Deﬁr 140
17-Jun-10 9:04 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 (I/CA ‘.)ept/ 140
17-Jun-10  9:04 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 / Amph< On Afc 1
17-Jun-10  9:04 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /f/CA Deypf. 140
17-Jun-1¢0 905 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 {!/11 On Afc 275
17-ln-10  9:05 2703 WNagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 ({/l 1 On Ale 275
17-Jun-10  9:05 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 /\/11 On A/c 275
17-Jun-10  9:05 2701 Vaskar KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 (l'/ll On Afc 275
17-Jun-10  9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIvV Fi 130 18:00 )/ll On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  9:06 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 //11 On Ale 130
17-Jun-10  9:06 2709 Padantil KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 - 11 Cn Afc 130
17-Jun-10  9:06 2705 Ravi KRYU CIv MH 150 18:00 11 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10  9:06 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 136 18:00 //Il On Alc 130
17-Jun-1¢  9:07 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/f On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 9:07 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 //8 On Alc 175
17-Jun-10  9:07 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 81 On A/c 130
17-Jun-10 9:08 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 //81 On Al 225
17-lun-10  9:08 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / 81 - OnaAlkc 225
17-Jur-10  9:08 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/81 On Ale 225
17-Jun-10 9:09 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 /l/28 On Afc 225
17-Jun-10  9:09 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1/28 On Ale 225
17-Jun-10 9:09 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 /1/28 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10  9:09 2834 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/2 -On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  9:11 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 11/8 yOn Alc 250
I7-Jun-10 9:11 2693 Asaad B  PLU A ﬁg?}gm ]OnA/c 250

n - rT e, x\ Andit S
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Date In ID Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

17-Jun-10 911 2736 Uday BI) PLU MH 150 18:00 1 59 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 9:12 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  9:12 2737 Ramu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 I 59 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10  9:12 2689 Bijay Kumar BUJ PLU CO 300 18:00 1 59 On Alc 300
17-Jun-10  9:12 2868 Nagamma UTT CEN TFH 130 1800 158 }w/ 130
17-Jun-10 9:13 2695 K.Ravi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On A/l C225
17-Jun-10  9:13 2731 M.Saim Son VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
17-Jun-1)  9:14 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Afc 250
1-Jun-10  9:14 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 157 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  9:14 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  9:14 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Afc 16_0
17-Jun-10  9:14 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 112 On Afe 160
17-Jun-10  9:14 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 OnA/c. 250
17-Jun-10  9:15 1945 Yadagiri VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  9:15 1911 Rahwlkumar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 112 On Alc 160
17-Jun-10  9:15 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 112 On Afc 160
17-Jun-10  9:16 2886 Kumari KRU ClIv FH 130 18:00 11 On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  9:16 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 11 On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  9:16 2718 Krishnaiah KRU Clv FH 130 18:00 I n On A/c 130
17-Jun-10  9:16 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 1 On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:17 2762 Tunna MNI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
I7-lun-10  9:17 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
17-Jun-10 9:17 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV cO 300 13:00 i 57 Cn Ale 3b0
17-Jun-10  9:17 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 - On Afc 275
17-Jun-10  9:18 2820 Shiva MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 9:18 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  9:18 2787 Kamala MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
17-Jun-10 9:19 2869 Ganesh MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 9:19 2793 Sudharshan MN} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 OnaA/c. ) 275
17-Jup-10  9:19 2789 Janaki MN} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  9:19 2788 Mamatha MNI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Al 130
17-Jun-10  9:20 2821 Ashok MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 173 Cn Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:20 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Afc 150
17-Jun-10 920 2823 Rajini MNJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Al 130
17-jun-10 9:20 2795 Surya MNI  CIv MA 275 18:00 173 On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 9:21 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:21 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:21 2794 Sarita MN] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On A/c © 130
17-Jun-10  9:22 2341 Tutlu PHA Civ MH 150 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 922 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Sept On A/c 150
17-lun-10  9:22 2339 Durja PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 Sept__.OnAk 150
17-Jun-10  9:22 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 Cp Alc 275

17-un-10 9:23 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA
17-Jun-10  9:23 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv Mg

275

18 June, 2010 _
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
17-Jun-10 923 2747 ShivaKvmar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00

(1/‘ 53 On Alc 275

17-Jun-10 9:23 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MaA 275 18:.00 ,l/ 3 On Alc 275
17-Jun-10 924 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 /Z On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:24 2844 GaneshRam GHBA CIV = MA 275 18:00 53 On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:24 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 11/53 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 924 2749 KhemDas GHA CIV = MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 925 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
17-Jun-10 925 2752 PapuRam GHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 /33 Or Alc 150 .
17-Jun-10 9:25 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 /23 On Ale 150
" 17-Jun-10 9:25 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 (_/53 On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 926 9080 CHSingamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 J/IG On Alc 150
17-lun-10  9:26 9081 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 /6 On A/c 150
17-Jun-10  9:26 9087 CHSingamma SIN CEN  FH 130 18:00 A/w On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  9:26 9088 CH.Singamma SIN CEN  FH 130 18:00 / 6 On Alc 130
17-Jun-10 926 1558 Ramulu SN CEN MaA 200 18:00 /16 On Ale 200
17-Jun-10  9:26 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN Ma 200 18:00 /ﬁ On Alc 200
17-Jun-10 928 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR  MA 250 18:00 //86 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10 928 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR  CO 300 18:00 87 On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 928 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  9:28 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 2/87 On Alc 250
17-Jun-10 929 9337 KishanRaj KHA WPF  FH 0 18:00 / NilLBy V 0
17-lun-10 929 9330 KishanRaj XHA WPF  MH 0 18:00 / ﬁv 0
17-Jun-10 929 9336 KishanRaj KHA WPF  FH 0 18:00 4/: “NH7By V 0
17-Jun-10 9:30 9361 Asjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 )/31 /h"/B( v 0
17-Jun-10  9:30 9360 Arjun AR]  MAR MH 0 18:00 31 )"‘K;V 0
17-Jun-10  9:30 2722 Manthar KSH CIV  Ma 275 18:00 }/Club On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 930 2676 Laxmi KSH CIV FH 130 13:00 Zﬂub On A/ 130
17-Jun-10  9:31 9356 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV ~ MH 0 18:00 58 Nﬁa‘:\r 0
17-Jun-10  9:31 9357 BharathPatel( BHA PAY MH 0 18:00 )/% /Nﬂl/ yvV. -0
17-Jun-10  9:31 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV  MH 0 18:00 l/f )ﬁ(:yv 0
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 11/06/10 To Date: 17/06/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum ' 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK_Pradhan (Plumbing) (2 detail r Sum 7
Contractor Name Arjun ( Marbles )
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Arjun ( Marbles ) (5 detail records) _Sum 9
Contractor Name Basappa (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Basappa (Painting) (9 detail record Sum , - 15
Contractor Name Bharath Patel (Paver's )
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharath Patel (Paver's ) (3 detail r Sum 10
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) .
Payment Type On A/c \W
Worker Skill co : \ \
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4 .
Worker Skill MA \\
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 12 \‘?V
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 7 ‘ %
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 23 / '
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (12 detaii r Sum A 23 ( _“(
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering) /55
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

18 June, 2010
Certifieq by:

’ Certi}? by
Mo, | Lo
Asst. Maadger-Admin

s o e e . Project Manager/Enqg,
Madi & iiodi Constructions Modi & Modi Consyeye

N3




Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (5 detail Sum 12
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering )

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA ~
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering ) (3 detai] Sum 7
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill 16(0)

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (16 det Sum : 18
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 27.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 73.5
Payment Type On A/lc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 2]
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum : 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (27 detail Sum 109.5
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum ' 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (7 detail r Sum - 17
Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum . 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing ) (9 de Sum 20
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum _ 7
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contracior Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (15 detail records Sum 20
Contractor Name Kuru Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kuru Murthy (Civil) (15 detail reco Sum 45
Contractor Name M.Hari (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Hari (Plumber) (5 detail records Sum 10
Contractor Name M.Uttaiah (Centering)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Uttaiah (Centering) (6 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum i4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum ' 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (5 detail r Sum 14
Contractor Name Mhonoja (Civil) :

Payment Type Job Work

Certiiediby: Certiffed by
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Worker Skill Co :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill . Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skilt MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 375
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 89
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mhonoja (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 94
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skifl'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (11 detail records) Sum 19
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 17.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (17 detail r Sum 34
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (5 det
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Contractor Name V Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type _ On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V_Phanender (Electrician) (14 detai Sum
Grand Total
Certified by: ’ Cem?ed by
e} b 3=
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MNM - Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No
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11/06/10 To: 17/06/10
Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No
yﬂ/ﬁl@ing PPC 14
}w BidStering PPC Club House
o7 Pletering PPC 57
preug Tiles Work PPC 81
}0,-4{ Parking Tiles OPC 60
}5{ Tile§ Work PPC 81
/9;20/  Tilgs"Work PPC 81
‘};22/ Plastering PPC 57
92T Plastering PPC 53
s Watef Proofing Wotk  PPC 61
}3& Plastéring I coat PPC 14
)m/ Parking Tiles oPC 57
yor Water Proofing Work PPC 61
300 Tiley Work PPC 12
yl}/ Plastering PPC 57
93 Plgsteting I coat PPC 73
% . Plasteting PPC Club House
}w Beant Work OPC Septic Tank
‘/1»5‘37) Plastering PPC 53
}4&' Watef Proofing Work  PPC 31
/Hﬁ Plastering PPC 57
}3,5/- PCC otk opC 31
1005~ Watef Proofing Work PPC 61
W Plastéring PPC 53
‘/1-5.'17 PET work PPC 60
ys/ Tileg Work PPC 58
/9;}0 P@i'ng I coat FPC Club House
20 Plastering PPC 73
/9;2»5" . Water | Proofing Work PPC 61
' gz( Pléstering PPC 57
J10:00  PiaStering PPC 73
p} Pl,asteri?g I coat PPC 11
yz/ Plasfering PPC 73
25 Plastering FPC 57
}27' Plastering PPC 33
‘yc/ Colfimns casting OPC 16
‘9/:55/ Road-work PPC 95
)&95 Pagling vtk -
11; 9 58
A i 8
T ‘. er - Audit
v —

Quantity Issued By

2z Security
A Security
,5/Secu‘rity
;/Security .
13 Security
.4/Security
4-Security
/1»6' Security

2_Security
%curity
%&urity
5/Sécurity
3 _Security
2 Security

{ Ecurity
ﬁ;curity
'4/S7=curity
ﬂcurity
ﬁcurity
/I/Sccurity

/"Security
‘(6/Security
j’S’ecurity
<2 Security
2. Security
A& Security
ecurity
Security

8 _Security
5 _Security
10 Security
'{Seclirity
/7/ Security

/MSecurity
© B Security
12 Security
/kSecurity
}Security

Security

GERLifigd by:

Asst. Manger-ﬁ.dmin

Modi & Niodi Constructions

Modi & Mog;

Maget/t
Construcﬁons

.

Eﬂ—loﬁekﬁ—p— g:l:ﬁ]u.

Qualify/~)

i

X

Quantity

BY L]

1Y

o7 IZT08TIo.

NIDIGIRI HOMES |




I

MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  17/06/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1786 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1209 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags /
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = QOPC (6:)9@! records)

Sum -387
Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (19%&] records)
Sum -161

Grand Total -548
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Maodi Construction .

Nilgiri Homes,Rampally

Rent Record of Labour Quarters

From Date; 11.06.10 t0 17.06.10

S.No.| Qfr No.| Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight| T.V|Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 g0 0 0.
2 2 Vacant Company ¢] 0 0| 0 0 0
3 3 Bijji G.Mannem 50 15 0/20] o 85/"|
4 4 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 0j0] 0 50
5 5 Store Room O.Venkatesh 50 0 0|l 0 0 50,
6 6 Malu G.Mannem 50 15 olo] o 65"
7 7 Hachiya G.Mannem 50 15 0! 0 0 65
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 0|20 0 85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 D] 0 0 0
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85
£l 11 Chandra Shahadev Sha 50 15 0|20 0 85
12 12 Suresh P.Hari 50 15 olol o 65
13 13 P.Hari P.Hari 50 15 020 o0 85¢
14 14 Srinu Simhachalam 50 15 0j20] o 85"
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachalam 50 15 30 20 { 1167
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
18 18 Ganesh Simhachalam 50 15 0l20] o 85¢
19 19 Kamal Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 20: 0 0 85~
20 20 Trinath Simhachalam 50 15 0j20] o 85
21 21 Durga P.Hari 50 15 0[20 0 85~
22 22 Divakar P.Hari 50 15 0120 o 85/
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 012 0 85/
24 24 Niranjan Simhachalam 50 15 020 0O 85/
25 25 Tikaram Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 g: 0 0 65/
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30| 20 0 115/
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30| 20 0 11
28 28 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 28 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0120 0 85
3 3 Vacant Company 0 0 0i 0 0 0 -~
32 32 Yogeshwer Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0|0 0 65,
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 o/lo] 0 65/
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 0 65 /
35 35 Vacant Company 4] 0 ) 0 0
36 36 Vacant : Company 0 0 0:0 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 0120, 0 85
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
39 39 Ramesh CH.Singamma 50 15 30120 © 116/4
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0lo] o 857
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0/ 0] o 85,/
42 42 Nagaraju Kuru Murthy 50 15 0] 0 0 65
43 43 Srinu Kuru Murthy 50 15 0{0 0| 65,
44 44 Tunna Manoj Kumar praghtemr={-<5tr-{——ti- & 65 /.
45 | 45 Store Room Kishan Raj { y HEGRABD . | o 50¢ 4
46 46 - -| - Keshav Pradhan Manoj Kumar prafihan_}-56 g ojlol o 657/
47 47 | Manoj Kumar Pradhan | Manoj Kumar praditéis “ \ NI £ 0 65 ¢

ity Quantity
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43 48 Vacant Compan 0] 0 [1] 1]
49 49 Shanker G.Magne% 15 01070 65/
50 50 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 15 0:20| 0O 85/
51 51 Vacant Company 01 0 0 0
52 52 Laxmi Manoj Kumar pradhan 15 0| 0 0 65 /
53 53 Tirupathi Reddy Manoj Kumar pradhan 15 0120 0 85/
54 54 Thrinath Kuru Murthy 15 D) 0 65/
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 15 0]l 0] 0 65/
56 56 Vacant Company 0:0 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0
58 58 Vacant Company 0] 0 0 0
59 59 Vacant Company 0/ 0 0 0
60 60 Prashanth Shahadev Sha’ 15 60| o 657
81 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 15 0120 0 85,1
62 62 Vacant Company 0.0 0 0
683 63 Vacant Company 0] o0 0 0
64 64 Sangra Pradhan Manoj Kumar pradhan 15 0] 0 0 65
65 65 Manoj Kumar Pradhan Manoj Kumar pradhan 15 0l 0 0 .| 65/
66 66 Vacant Company 0] o0 0 o
87 67 Store Room M.Uttaiah 0/ 0| 0 50/
68 68 Vacant Company 0| 0 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company 00 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0| ¢ 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 15 o/lo0] o 657
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 15 0/20[ 0 85/
73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 15 30120 0 M
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 15 0/ 0} 0 65/
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 15 30120 0 | 115
7% | 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 16 ]30]20] 0 4 115/
{ 4115
o \
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ol
12844

Hapish~— - Segurity
Kumar—  Security
Sutesh  Seturity
Surgsh—  (Sectifity
Surgsh—" Seeurity ‘
Surestr™  Secarty
Suresh — Securify
m:ﬁ%\x Seourity-
Shizar8iiin Seeurify
mh?@m.:mm woon.m.mk‘\

2
@\\%_%5%53
%5 _ ,

N\ %_wwmhmw\mamw\mrm: Security
355

%mw&w&
AP13X468
.\m\M\Q\o_o
\wmbmoa
@\ AP28WAS
BBike
_BBike™
,W%F_.mm nw.w\.ﬁwm
arfSTone

1

—

1

m_.m\ﬁ‘m:m:_\wmoﬁs
Shi an  Security—
Harish . Sgcurity—
Harish — Secusity—
Party _—— Security—
Md . Mahab— Secufrify”
Suresh—"" Segurity
Suresh——" Security
Yakub . Secarity
4&?055
Yakub Security

AP29FSYE Yakub ¢ Security
AP25V504- ‘
AP25V504 Pasty—" Security
AP25V504Party
AP25YS504 Party™ Security
538 AP25V504" Party™
.\\\\\ - -

AP25V504 Party—"

Party— . Security

]

Security
Security

538 AP2SYSO4 Party . Security—

MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report prom:  11/06/10 To: 17/06/10
InwardNo Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Dese .. Size  Quantity Units Brand
'\uwm\ IL-Jun-10  16:00" Shah-Fraders . MSZ Angle 3/4"x3mm 25 Nos
3567 T11-lun-10 16:10.E calPurchase Cool Drink 2t 1_Nos
Amw\w\. HEE.‘S _%.an\@mmg Earthpipe .Lb. \m\\uom
%m», 12-Jun-10  10:30 Laxmi Hardware ﬂ%ﬁ% o 10_Mirs
'&\ 12-Jun-I0  10:31 Laxmi Hardware SheetMetal Screw 6"x38" Enm
358 12-Jun-10 10:32 i Hardware She stal Screw m_.umo_.\ . gﬂoum
5 MV._E«S\ 10:33 i Hardware SheetMetal Screw gl wwkﬁ%
&%\ -Jun-10  10:34 Laxmi Hardware gﬂw No!
_\\% 12-Jun-10  10:35 Laxmi Hardware Hylam Sheet 8'x6r \.\\ga
A% 12-Jun-10 16:00 Shubham Enterp Isolggor—" ﬂﬁsv Jos™
359~ 12JunT0 1601 Shubhii Enterp Mcp.— foamp—
.We\ 12-Jun-10 16:02 Shubham Enterp MCB__- % ‘ 90_Nog
360, 12:Jure10  16:06"Raj-Ratan | Metal «r\_%n _ i 23 Mos
N\Q\ 12-Jup=10"" 1604 Raj Ratar Metal ompg_.mam 3 Nog--
361 12-Jua-10  16:00-Premi Engg.C Al or Cable 10sqmm 220_Sqmtrs
«\.M_mw m“\hwo ) H.ﬂws.\\rmﬂmvma%ﬁ . .qrﬂww Patt 5 "3 Nos
36 120up407 17:01 4emi Hardwere™ LappenrPait A 3 Nos
365 13JunT0 1030 Pumnitga Mosaic Grey Coment Blocks 200, Nos
364 1ddunc10 10:06-Laxeni | Hardware a\aaam Rod L Pits
\Mm\ L4=Tmn-10 Hﬁmm\hwwxa%iﬁa .\m._ﬁ__m Blade “Ecm\
365 14Qunt0 10:31 Laini Hardware—— Brass-Clamp L I Nes
365~ 14-Jun-t0” 16:3) Premier B Motor Starter §.5-Aips 1"Nos
267 _J4uadt0  16:56  Hari HagaIron Bombay Nail m\ E@
\a\\v.._cw%\_mu_ | Hari Hara Iropn—— &.Eg%zm: r\u 30_kes
%\_ 14-Jug-H0"  16:50 HM Brothers™ Fisher with scrows [ 60 Pkts
N%» ~15-Jur-10 10:00 Shankara Pipes _PYC-dbuble Socket T5mm 36 Jeng.
%\. 15-Jun-19  10:01 Shankara Pipes _PYC double Socket 110mm_. 36 leng
369 15-Jun-10 10:02 Shankara Pipes % 76 Nos..
259 _Ma\na\ 10:03 Shankara Pipes ettt gw
369 15Fun-10  10:04 Sfiankara Pipes "~ 75mm <30 Nos
uﬁmaﬁ-s 10:05 Shankara Pipes IS 12 Mos
3 I5-Jun-10  10:06 Shankara Pipes \HEEE E&\
. A
Id FAL P —— . ) - -
TEéTtied by: Certfied by CH -w E KED
: Qua )| Quantity
. BY
Asst. Manager-Agmin Profect Manager/Engg, <2 0T (R mom__,_d
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_.Del. By Received b

InwardNo _Date Time Supplir  Category  Item Desc_ o SizZe | Quantity Units . Brand  DCNo V. No
% G..—E._-S 10:07 Shankara Pipes \Eacoo_. Bend . E i AR25YS04 Party Security
3697 15-Jun-10  10:08 Shankara Pipes %ﬁ Cover Eaa 12 &8\ =38 AP25V504 Party Security
km\ 15-Jun-10  10:09 Shankara Pipes PVC Vent Cover S N S AP25VS04 Party Security
369" _15-Jun-10  10:10 Shankara Pipes VIC e loor tee 75mm _ 24 _Nos” 538 AP25V304. Party (Security
w.hm\ 15-Jun-10  10:11 Shankara Pipes ﬂo@\l@ ﬂ\SQ: 24 Nos -—538 AP25V504 Party Security
w%\ 15-Jun-10  10:12 Shankara Pipes \Oboonwsa .LMEE 24 No: 53— AP25M504 Panty Security
\\rs\ 15Jun-10  10:00 Shankara Pipes %@%& _Ismar \ag 530 — " AP25VS0T Party Security
\b\ E5Jun-10  10:01 Shankara Pipes %@m&.. Lenmi 16 Mos™ A3 %muﬁg\wm__&.\\ Security
370~ 15-Jun-10  10:02 Shankara Pipes %M\w.ga =i A 2dos 239 wau.qmgq Security
% I5-Jun-10  10:03 Shankara Pipes \kﬂwﬂa EQ g\ 39 AP25V504 Party Security
AMS\ 15- M?S_oa Sharkara Pipes Glamps [10mm— Ko\Zow\‘. .m.wo\ ) Eumm«%ﬂ.\\nﬂﬂ.q Security
N&\ 10:05 Shankara Pipes VC double Socket E W»oLvSw\ 539 AP25V504 Party Security
\@\ 15-Jun-10  10:06 Shankara Pipes %ﬁmﬁ _S0mm-- Aw\za\ sa AP25VS0T Party Security
% 15-Jun-10  10:07 Shankara Pipes .MEV&Q:E« Socket E mo,%\x 53—~ %mm&gﬂ\mm\_d\ Security
15-] ) 10:00 kara Pipes.- ubricant paste 250 5 1 540 - AP25V. arty __—Security
A n-10 .S..&M“mw ﬂw&% . ygx:\m&”ﬁ % % 4 p\:uﬂ\\ By mﬁgcg Security .
o 15-Jun:10-"10:31 .mmg\ .wﬁe_\ 20 s 1233 Bypi#e mgﬁaﬁ\.\oga‘\
M:\ 15-Jum=T0 14 cad Qffice \P@& Fe:-70006833 Ldos %&\ By Hardl™ Saptagiri— m,.n&m.ﬂw\
\\A 16-jur-16  13:00 Sri Balaji Trader ,\bh\m_cos 11/4" u\Z@% A\E_Gx Kumar . Seewrity
\\N\ 16-Jun-10 {01 Sri Balaji Trader GFTee 114 .v‘z& ByBike Nc? Secupity—
k\. 16-Ju 13:02 S EﬂE@ 4 NZ& mLEm& Kumar- _ Security—
.Mﬂ\:ﬁs_ -10  13:03 Sri Balaji Trader é e 2 Nes ByBike  Kued Sequrity——
5 - 16-4Gn-10 :.B\W\ 3 Kisandrigation L. HBPET663) Pipe 63mm 585 Mtrs \@Z@ﬁ.o AP12V653 Party _——-Security
b‘ﬂ a.wE\:ﬂ 1316-Kisan Irigation T HDPET650 ) Pipe &\oﬂs 106~ Witrs Eo 779 API2VGS3 Party— sdurity
1N.$m;. 16-Jun-10  14:30 Shankara Pipes GI pipe \_m..:_.: 36 leng .th AP25N564 Party Security
\ﬁx 16-Jun-10  14:31 Shankara Pipes o%%m _20mm "50.4eg 562 AP25V504 Party Security
\w&\ 16-Jun-10  14:32 Shankara Pipes 1 w \@5&\ ES 562 AP25V504 Party Security
wm\ 16-Jun-10  14:33 Shankara Pipes GLEtSow m L24-Nos 562 AP25V504 Party Security
M@\ L.%S 14:34 Shankara Pipes E@. WEE\ 138-Mas \umN\ AP25V504 Party Security
\ﬁo\ 16-7un-10  14:35 Shankara Pipes . GI Reducér Tee 20x15tm 24 Nos 27 AP25V504 Party Security
\uhx 16-Jun-16  14:36 Shankara Pipes %@2 Tee 25x20mm ~24 Nos .\mmm\ E\ﬂ&dm\wﬁa\ Security
\w\qm\ 16-Jun-10  14:37 Shankara Pipes L\mxa:\oma Socket 2 m 2 Nos™ \M@u APZSV504 Party Security
M&\ 16-Jun-10  14:38 Shankara Pipes \Q.”\Wonfomm.wonwﬂ E k.m\z“om 22— AP25Y 504 Party e—"Sécurity
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InwardNo  Date Time Supplier ~ Category  Item Desc_ ....Size  Quantity Units Brand  DCNo V. No Del. By Received b

#3786 16-Jun-10 1439 Shankara Pipes _ \MW&MQH\ Socket %sa\ \N% 562" AP25VS04 Party Security
; 16-Jun-10  14:40 Shankara Pipes [ Union $ 128 ; - AP25V504 Party Security ,
mﬂm\ 16-Jun-10  14:41 Shankara Pipes 6T Tnion \.ﬂ“ﬂ \Wﬂmm\ WMM\V\\ APZ5V504 Party - Sequity ,ﬂ
\wa\ 16-Jun-1¢  14:42 Shankara Pipes !&Emo: \_h% \Yﬂﬁ 56T . %wm&.woxazwﬂq Security
\\u\.wﬂ 16-Jun-10  14:30 Shankara Pipes %@v_a %ﬂmo \\mZQ% 364" AP2SSO4 wmnuﬂ\.l\ll\ Security
37 16-Jun-10  14:31 Shankara Pipes [ Mipple 20 0 A@% mmn\ Em/a%ﬂ\wﬂw Security
\Q\N\\ -16-Tun-1¢ :32 m__._w:%@h%mm ﬂ”mm .ng\ c\Zom‘ 564 APZEV504 Party Security
@3\, 16-] 14:33 Shffkara Pipes GI Plugs Foam 252-Nos 564 AP25V504 Party Security
M\“&\.;.E:-E 14:34 Shankara Pipes Ol Tee— E 124-Nos 564 AP25V504 Party Security
3 16-Jun-10  14:35 Shankara Pipes .Mwﬂ_ﬁowm_gs 25x20mm Eﬁ 564 AP25V504 Party Security
.th\ 16-Jun-10  14:30 Shankara Pipes Socket _maqﬁ , ....\mmm‘.\zom . 5635 ) AP23V504 Party Security
\uaw\ 16-Jun-10  14:31 Shankara Pipes EK. A5mmx15 bm\a me\ %ﬁé .hnocaa\
Mm\ 16-Jun-10  14:32 Shankara Pipes Gl Mipgle _LSxt00m -84 Nos = 504 P Security
\dw\ 16-Jun-10 14:33 Shankara Pipes I Nipple 15mmx80 J40-mos 563" Emi Security
M\u@\\._mac?_o 14:34 Shankara Pipes % ’ 15x50mm 120 Now ™ 568 %ﬁ. . Security
16-Jun-10  14:35 _..M“M_Bu._.w\ﬁﬂﬂa\\ \Q\ZEEQ 15x300m Eom 563 AP25V504 Party Security
\ww\ . 16-Jun-19 36 Sh: Pipes @zmvn? 23 m Eoﬂ 563 AP25V504 Party Security
w\ua\ 14 :37 Shankara Pipes E‘.ﬁw_n \mmﬁ\ga Ecm 563 AP25V504 Party Security
Em\ 16-Jun-10  14:38 Shankara Pipes GI Nipple 25x80mm ~44-Nos 563 AP25V504 Party Security
\Mn&\ 6-Jun-10  14:39 Shankara Pipes Nipple “25x60mm .WQ\ZS \wﬂ“ ”«w%o& Party Sectrity
Em\mm.?z-_o 14:40 Shankara Pipes .\m‘jﬂmﬁ_a 25%300m 44.Nos 563 5V504 Party Security
M‘u\_m..:_u-mo 14:41 Shankara Pipes \Qrz_ﬁ_u_a \NEM?: 36 Nos 563 AP25V504 Party Security
g\ 16-Jun-10  14:42 Shankara Pipes \O%_ﬁv_a 20mmx10 \M,gﬁa 563 AP25V504 Party Security
g\ 16-Jun-10 T.E_w Shankara Pipes %%Ea %:AIQMAR_ \mz& \mmw AP25V504 Party Security
379~ 16-Jun-10.~T5:30 Bverfday Watet~ aigreans Oltrs— 10 can ByAuw” Paty Security
M&c\ ;&s«o\ 18:10 Reéflection Electr Venture Lamp 150 Wattts 6 Nos 96T AP2STSOE Yakwo- Securify —
WM:\..E.E. 18:10 wmmﬂbomrs&mm Bison Beard 6x4 - 2_Nos 996 —" %Ne._.o\cw.\wwlmxcv Security
382 16-Jun-10” ;Hacgsmaaa Al Seevice wire g 270 Mtrs 12869 AP2GT996—Yalub :
M@w\ 16-Tun10 18:10Rafesh Elgotrical _ Teleptuiie Wire JLpair—" gﬂm_am E\\ AP29T996 Yafub ~Security
35 _i__k@\;..: _Rajesf Eleotrical — %ﬁa _RG% 270 Mt 4t AP29TO0E Yakub  Security
\\MMK\ " 16-Jun-10  18:10 Shiva Shakti Ste S Squdre Pipe A40x46mm 31 Nos” @Mw\ AP29T996 Vakut ™ Security
\uwa\. 16-Jun-10. - 18:11 ShivaShaktiSte .- ind Pipe EE\ 28 MNog 19283 AP291996—Yikub " Security -
%&aﬂg 18:12 Stiva Shakti Ste. MS Round-Pipe “25mm— 17 Nos— 19253 —AP29T6 Yakub mﬂmc\zq\.\
18 . Page 3 of 4 ;
Tertified by: . Certifipd by CHECKED CHEGKED 1 "
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Inward No _uﬁo H_Em Supplier Category Item Desec _ Size
38 10 _18T3 ShivarShaki Ste- MS-Siare Pipe \me&a
" 384 Jm%.*o\ 18: hiva Shakti Ste ﬁh\mwncma Pipe %HB

ﬁ_: -t :.o\gn\a:.\ﬁa. lasticTip
\o\ 17-Jun-10  15:30 Shah Traders M3 Square Rod 10mm
17-Jun-10  15:31 Shah Traders v%b&: 1/2"x6mm
N\__Eg- 15:32 Shaheraders Ms pari 374"
.%R 17-fan-10.  15:33 Shah Traders MS Square Rod _mnr
\m‘wm\:;ﬂ:z-_o 15:34 Shah Traders %ME "6
- SE " 18:50-Visanth Trading Metal Screw 8x3
37 17Jun-10 851 Vasanth Trading. %ﬁ& M&M
388 }7-Jun- 18:50 _Shiva Shaktj Ste MS Pipe 40mm .-
\ u \M._a:. .\_\w s ip r\aw
Certified by

Certified by:

D
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Quaiity /] Quantity
BY | APt & 106)
NILGIRI HOMES

Quantity Units Brand  DC 'No V. No " Del. By Received b
Jiwos~ 19253 AP25%9% Yakub—" mscml\rrl\\
,:m\za | 49253 ARaSTSSE Yakub—" Scculfity
\m\Zo.m .x\_ww‘mwl_o Harjsh—"  Security
Eom 16349—" AP3 %&.&F\\\ Security—"""
134 Nos 16349 AP3L¥4%E Party™™ Secysity..
%Zam .”a\wtb\ AP31 XAB8 Party—" Security

0 Nos. To349- %w_wbiaa,\\mgiq
14 Nos 16 " AP31X488 Party,—Séc n_._:g
&Mﬂw _8660— AP29TS06 Yakab ™ Security
30 Prts™ %\ AP29T996" Yakub——Security
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MNM : mrm_&:n Material Inward Detailed Report From: 11/06/10

To: 17/06/10

2t B

2\ % &

APTEWE 7
T~

\\

—|||II|.\|‘I

Inward No - Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount -
00 J5Tin-10 1130 Sribaimi Enterprises Mc\&aa.wr VI 975 AP2OHY505 EE\\ Security—"" (143551 }?o ‘
- 61 16-Jun-10. 16:40 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente 40MM Metal (Handcut) 0 AP27VT622 _Party Securi - 2184
Certified by: _ . - :
Y CnEgKED HECKED
5 7 Quantity
0
Asst. M3nager-Admin rvhoﬁm oﬂ nager/Engg. av 1\ {, DT 1% cmw A Ag N cer - Audit
. goam Oozwn—-:nﬁhnv:m 0d! -OQZM:.CO— , ; U n.n@o --c--umm LLTET TPV F TP rres
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s
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 11/06/10 To: 17/06/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\S\_ \A._ n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 m%@\ 9:35 " Aoag\ I 170 Per trip 170
\&M ) \R‘.E-E CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 : ; Stong-Biist 1 170 Pertrip 170
403 \Na n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 ,E:nm@@ 1 170 Per trip 170
\ . \_ﬁ: n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 - mﬁo%:% 1 170 Per trip 170
\Aom\ -Jyn-10 CH.Singammta Troliy Tractor APSAB3859 Stone Dust 1 170 Pertrip 170
%m\ -Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5ARB3859 g\mga 1 170 Pertrip 170
%\ . \a n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 \Hw.wm\ , 15; w@%@ 1 170 Per trip 170
\3 RS.S CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 ~% _ﬁ@\ Find'Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
409 \bn.:s,_o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 9367 9:35~" Debris™ 1 170 Per trip 170
90 %\@-5 CHSingamma  TrollyTractor  APSAB38S9 JoZ 1047 _StoneDust 1 170 Per trip 170
w\_\_\ § -10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 Mc\& 2 Debris’ 1 170 Per trip 170
&u\ KN,A -10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 > G,\wm U\nvw.a 1 170 Per trip 170
413, J4Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 9 9:45 i 1 170 Per trip 170
‘A\m 14<fun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1 170 Pertrip 170
415. un-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1 170 Per trip 170
VA 1 E._.._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3I859 1 170 Per trip ) 170
»VS\ 14:7n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 MWLM\ 2 \w 170 w»_.\ﬁﬂ\\\ 170
\.Sm\ k&z\. 0 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 Lk H\w«wq\ Debris \ 1 170 Pertrip 170
. .VS\ %A&o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor %mawuw% EB Www\ ‘ Datis 1 170 Per trip 170
420 W\E\ 0 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3859 r_Vuc 16:25~" Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
Mwﬁ\ <Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 L0 17:88" Roobo Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
\Nm\ ‘ 15-40n-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 WV Pu.o\. Umwam,\\ 1 170 Per trip 170
&w\ 15-Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP3AB3859 o\om\ 10:12 \mﬁosa% 1 170 Per trip 170
%\ 15-hm-10 CH.Singamma Trolty Tractor AP5AB3859  10; 10:40 ~"Red Bricks 1 170 Per trip 170
425 15-5un-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  1I: :”Y.\an&m\ 1 170 Per trip 170
420~ \G&:\._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 12 ’ E“uq\uﬁm\ 1 170 Per trip 176
& 15-dun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB1859 Eo\ MVE\ Noéﬁ 1 170 Per trip 170
i V%s CHSingamma  Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 o0 o._wm\. onsi 1 170 Per trip 170
8 @griified by: Cefified by — CHECKED © )

N AA CHECKED
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Reg No Equip. Owner Equip. Type VehicleNo Start Stop Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\a@* CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 »w&w\ . %&\ .ﬂw&m\sa 1 170 Per trip 170
M@. CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP3AB3859 ? Sn&\ Red Bricks 1 170 Per trip 170

431 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 H..CM\ 11:20 Debtis—" 1 170 Per trip 170
WV CH. Singamma Trolly Tractor AP3AR3859 Y&\ 11; Fing-&and I 170 Pertrip 170

433 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1245 12 U&:m\ 1 170 Per trip 170
\uA. CH Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 nv“w\N 5\.5\ Debfis 1 170 Per trip 170

s CHSingamma  TrollyTractor ~ APSAB3859 9257 9457  SpiéDust 1 170 Per trip 170
3& . CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 %\S\ 10:50-" 6" Solid Blocks 240" 12_PerPiece 288
\a“ . CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 i :Na\ Fing Sand 1 170 Per trip 170

mwm CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 \‘*\MYM\ _u%\ Fipe-8and 1 170 Per trip 170

»A&. CH.Singamma Trolty Tractor AP5AB3859 .S\ﬁ\ 12; Fine-$and 1 170 Per trip 170
\& CH.Singamma Trolty Tractor APSAB3859 '_\M\oa\ _u“oxuacaw\\ ) 1 170 Per trip 170
\a CH.Singamma Trotly Tractor AP5AB3859 1620 .R\uo\ Debris I 170 Per trip 170

Certified by: \ .Omﬁ:ma by cH mya»‘u KED KED
% w \ Gualt Quantity _ .,
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